BUSINESS

Theory 45 18 30 5 5 - - - 50 20 35 3 A+

Skill Enhancement Courses

7 SOCIAL SENSITIVITY
SKILLS - - - - - - - - - - - - O

Generic Elective Courses

8 ADVERTISEMENT
PSYCHOLOGY Theory 95 40 87 5 3 - - - 100 40 90 2 O

Total Marks (In Words): Four Hundred and Forty Three 650 - 443

Result:Failed Total Credits Awarded:20 Grade Points Average :2.77

1) CIA-Continuous Internal Assessment 

2) ESE-End Semester Exam 

 To pass, a minimum of 40% per course and an aggregate of 50% is required per semester.

3)Details of Grade - 80-Above (O, 4.0);

[...]

Skill Enhancement Courses

8
SOCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY
PROJECT

Practical 50 20 35 - - - - - 50 20 35 1 A+

9 HOLISTIC EDUCATION - - - - - - - - - - - 2 B+

Generic Elective Courses

10 APPRECIATING
AESTHETICS Theory 45 18 30 5 5 - - - 50 20 35 2 A+

Total Marks (In Words): Four Hundred and Sixty Six 700 - 466

Result:First Class Total Credits Awarded:29 Grade Points Average :3.17

1) CIA-Continuous Internal Assessment 

2) ESE-End Semester Exam 

 To pass, a minimum of 40% per course and an aggregate of 50% is required per semester.

3)Details of Grade - 80-Above (O, 4.0);

[...]

GOVERNANCE

Theory 65 26 42 5 5 30 12 15 100 40 62 4 A

Generic Elective Courses

6 ENTREPRENEURIAL
LEADERSHIP Theory 65 26 45 5 5 30 12 14 100 40 64 3 A

Skill Enhancement Courses

7 HOLISTIC EDUCATION - - - - - - - - - - - 2 A+

Total Marks (In Words): Three Hundred and Eighty Seven 600 - 387

Result:First Class Total Credits Awarded:25 Grade Points Average :3.3

1) CIA-Continuous Internal Assessment 

2) ESE-End Semester Exam 

 To pass, a minimum of 40% per course and an aggregate of 50% is required per semester.

3)Details of Grade - 80-Above (O, 4.0);

[...]

MANAGEMENT Theory 65 26 42 5 3 30 12 12 100 40 57 4 B+

Skill Enhancement Courses

7 INTERNSHIP PROJECT Practical 100 40 73 - - - - - 100 40 73 2 A+

8 SELF ENHANCEMENT
SKILLS I - FINANCE Practical 100 40 80 - - - - - 100 40 80 2 O

Total Marks (In Words): Five Hundred and Three 800 - 503

Result:First Class Total Credits Awarded:28 Grade Points Average :2.89

1) CIA-Continuous Internal Assessment 

2) ESE-End Semester Exam 

 To pass, a minimum of 40% per course and an aggregate of 50% is required per semester.

3)Details of Grade - 80-Above (O, 4.0);

[...]

4 PROJECT APPRAISAL Theory 65 26 44 5 3 30 12 12 100 40 59 4 B+

5 FINANCIAL
MODELLING Theory 100 40 72 - - - - - 100 40 72 4 A+

Project

6 PROJECT Practical 100 40 54 - - - - - 100 40 54 3 B

Skill Enhancement Courses

7 INDIAN
CONSTITUTION LAWS - - - - - - - - - - - 1 A

Total Marks (In Words): Three Hundred and Sixty Nine 600 - 369

Result:First Class Total Credits Awarded:24 Grade Points Average :3.03

1) CIA-Continuous Internal Assessment 

2) ESE-End Semester Exam 

 To pass, a minimum of 40% per course and an aggregate of 50% is required per semester.

3)Details of Grade - 80-Above (O, 4.0);